
State Interagency Team Members 
Co-Chairs: Cheryle Wilcox and Beth Sausville  

 
Agency of Human Services, Interagency Roles 

 

Cheryle Wilcox, Cheryle.Wilcox@vermont.gov 

(802) 760-9171  

Kheya Ganguly, Kheya.Ganguly@vermont.gov  

(802) 409-3467 

Department of Mental Health 

 

Laurel Omland, Laurel.Omland@vermont.gov  

(802) 241-0090 

Dana Robson, Dana.Robson@vermont.gov  

(802) 241-0164 

VT Family Network 

 

Karen Price, Karen.Price@vtfn.org 

(802) 876-5315 (office) 

(802) 448-2594 (cell) 

Agency of Education  

 

Alicia Hanrahan, Alicia.Hanrahan@vermont.gov  

(802) 828-1574 

Vermont Federation of Families for Children’s Mental 

Health 

 

Amy Lincoln Moore, almoore@vffcmh.org  

(802) 595-5147 

 

Sandi Yandow, syandow@vffcmh.org  

(802) 578-9518 

Department for Children and Families, Family Services 

Division 

 

Beth Sausville, Beth.Sausville@vermont.gov  

 (802) 735-6106 

Melanie D’Amico, Melanie.DAmico@vermont.gov  

(802) 793-2416 

Olivia Gaudreau, Olivia.Gaudreau@vermont.gov 

(802) 735-8029 

Department for Children and Families,  

Child Development Division  

 

Dawn Rouse, dawn.rouse@vermont.gov  

 

Maria White, Maria.White@vermont.gov  

(802) 904-3063 

 

Department of Health, Family Child Health Division 

 

Debra Forrett, Debra.Forrett@vermont.gov   

(802) 598-4716 

Department of Disabilities, Aging & Independent Living 

Developmental Disabilities Services Division 

 

Melanie Feddersen, Melanie.Feddersen@vermont.gov  

(802) 289-0015 

 

 

Agency of Human Services, Field Services  

 

Renee Weeks, renee.s.weeks@vermont.gov  

(802) 585-8535 

 

Ken Hammond, ken.hammond@vermont.gov  

(802) 798-4431  

Department of Health, Division of Alcohol and Drug Abuse 

 

Tony Folland, Tony.Folland@vermont.gov  

(802) 652- 4141 

Department of Vermont Health Access 

 

Danielle Bragg 

Danielle.Bragg@vermont.gov 

(802) 241-0236 
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